The unique strategy for
high precision positioning
CompaCt 2-axis translation stages
Series PXY AP
PXY AP  Nano Positioning Stages with VTR select from piezosystem jena
2
The world is getting smaller and smaller. Existing
structures are more complicated and much more

CompaCt 2-axis translation stages
6
Order Information
1. basic stage module with X-axis drive
type description motion1) part number
standard PX* 24 AP 24/30 µm T-242-X0
vacuum PX* 24 AP V 24/30 µm T-242-X2
standard PX* 100 AP 100/120 µm T-244-X0
vacuum PX* 100 AP V 100/120 µm T-244-X2
standard PX* 200 AP 200/250 µm T-246-X0
vacuum PX* 200 AP V 200/250 µm T-246-X2
standard PX* 300 AP 300/350 µm T-248-X0
vacuum PX* 300 AP V 300/350 µm T-248-X2
standard PX* 500 AP 500/700 µm T-250-X0
vacuum PX* 500 AP V 500/700 µm T-250-X2
3. feedback and connector module
analogue controller system
part number
connector style
voltage sensor
without feedback sensor T-24M-00 ODU 3 pin –
with feedback sensor T-24M-06E ODU 3 pin ODU 4 pin
digital controller system
part number
connector style
voltage sensor
without feedback sensor T-24M-00D Sub-D15 –
with feedback sensor T-24M-06D Sub-D15
2. Y-axis drive module
description motion1) part number
P*Y 00 AP without Y-axis on demand
P*Y 24 AP 24/30 µm T-242-MY
P*Y 100 AP 100/120 µm T-244-MY
P*Y 200 AP 200/250 µm T-246-MY
P*Y 300 AP 300/350 µm T-248-MY
P*Y 500 AP 500/700 µm T-250-MY
1) motion range depends from the chosen feedback option (with or without feedback control)
First Step: Selection of part number
 Basic stage module with